
Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

12.05.2018 15 1480 : 1504 Saarlouis 1 : Heusweiler 1 1502 : 1463 -15 04.08.2018

8 1497 : 1493 Homburg 1 : Dörsdorf 1 1499 : 1495 -8 21
-115 1492 : 1514 Schiffweiler : Ensheim 1 1416 : 1509 115

26.05.2018 -12 1470 : 1474 Schiffweiler : Saarlouis 1 1500 : 1508 12 18.08.2018
14 -50 1458 : 1497 Heusweiler 1 : Homburg 1 1489 : 1500 50 14

51 1537 : 1512 Ensheim 1 : Dörsdorf 1 1522 : 1496 -51

09.06.2018 27 1501 : 1467 Homburg 1 : Saarlouis 1 1499 : 1506 -27 01.09.2018
14 442 1529 : 1094 Ensheim 1 : Heusweiler 1 1510 : 1503 -442 14

19 1497 : 1461 Dörsdorf 1 : Schiffweiler 1478 : 1495 -19

23.06.2018 -27 1486 : 1504 Saarlouis 1 : Dörsdorf 1 1486 : 1495 27 15.09.2018
14 40 1495 : 1478 Schiffweiler : Heusweiler 1 1481 : 1458 -40 14

-1 1528 : 1515 Homburg 1 : Ensheim 1 1508 : 1522 1

14.07.2018 30 1519 : 1494 Ensheim 1 : Saarlouis 1 1508 : 1503 -30 29.09.2018

21 -27 1484 : 1497 Schiffweiler : Homburg 1 1465 : 1479 27 14

-31 1480 : 1494 Heusweiler 1 : Dörsdorf 1 1473 : 1490 31
60

6 Verein Ringe d.V.

Saarlouis 1 1. Ensheim 1 15185 18 : 2 M
Homburg 1 2. Homburg 1 15005 16 : 4 LL

Schiffweiler 3. Dörsdorf 1 14954 10 : 10 LL
Heusweiler 1 4. Saarlouis 1 14906 8 : 12 LL

Dörsdorf 1 5. Schiffweiler 14759 6 : 14 OL Ost
Ensheim 1 6. Heusweiler 1 14400 2 : 18 OL Ost

Ergebnis RR

Tabelle

Landesliga
Pistole/Revolver

2018

Ergebnis HR Paarungen

Punkte



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

12.05.2018 229 1435 : 1336 St. Ingbert 1 : Homburg 2 1479 : 1349 -229 04.08.2018

261 1339 : 1058 Heusweiler 2 : Wiebelskirchen 1 1401 : 1421 -261

-85 1389 : 1439 Ludweiler : St. Ingbert 2 1409 : 1444 85

26.05.2018 -120 1398 : 1449 Ludweiler : St. Ingbert 1 1393 : 1462 120 18.08.2018

-30 1382 : 1433 Homburg 2 : Heusweiler 2 1383 : 1362 30

8 1413 : 1414 St. Ingbert 2 : Wiebelskirchen 1 1423 : 1414 -8

09.06.2018 -88 1408 : 1432 Heusweiler 2 : St. Ingbert 1 1422 : 1486 88 01.09.2018

100 1440 : 1396 St. Ingbert 2 : Homburg 2 1435 : 1379 -100

-329 1422 : 1399 Wiebelskirchen 1 : Ludweiler 1061 : 1413 329

23.06.2018 417 1457 : 1081 St. Ingbert 1 : Wiebelskirchen 1 1475 : 1434 -417 15.09.2018

11 1356 : 1394 Ludweiler : Homburg 2 1397 : 1348 -11

-329 1421 : 1393 Heusweiler 2 : St. Ingbert 2 1088 : 1445 329

14.07.2018 -66 1442 : 1495 St. Ingbert 2 : St. Ingbert 1 1465 : 1478 66 29.09.2018

46 1410 : 1373 Ludweiler : Heusweiler 2 1422 : 1413 -46

581 1376 : 734 Homburg 2 : Wiebelskirchen 1 1359 : 1420 -581

60

6 Verein Ringe d.V.

St. Ingbert 1 1. St. Ingbert 1 14648 20 : 0 LL

Heusweiler 2 2795 2. St. Ingbert 2 14339 12 : 8 OL Ost

Ludweiler 2812 3. Ludweiler 13986 8 : 12 2812 OL Ost

Homburg 2 2765 4. Wiebelskirchen 1 12459 8 : 12 2483 RL Ost

Wiebelskirchen 2483 5. Heusweiler 2 13660 6 : 14 2795 RL Süd

St. Ingbert 2 6. Homburg 2 13702 6 : 14 2765 RL Ost

Tabelle
Punkte

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

2018

Oberliga Ost
Pistole/Revolver



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

12.05.2018 84 1458 : 1420 Illingen 1 : Merzig 1 1463 : 1417 -84 04.08.2018

34 1458 : 1452 PSV Saarwellingen : St. Wendel 1 1494 : 1466 -34

-70 1423 : 1418 St. Wendel 2 : Schmelz 1 1381 : 1456 70

26.05.2018 -162 1455 : 1483 St. Wendel 2 : Illingen 1 1361 : 1495 162 18.08.2018

-32 1437 : 1446 Merzig 1 : PSV Saarwellingen 1460 : 1483 32

-395 1093 : 1450 Schmelz 1 : St. Wendel 1 1441 : 1479 395

09.06.2018 -80 1465 : 1502 PSV Saarwellingen : Illingen 1 1446 : 1489 80 01.09.2018

65 1452 : 1427 Schmelz 1 : Merzig 1 1460 : 1420 -65

12 1471 : 1475 St. Wendel 1 : St. Wendel 2 1494 : 1478 -12

23.06.2018 43 1510 : 1472 Illingen 1 : St. Wendel 1 1482 : 1477 -43 15.09.2018

5 1436 : 1450 St. Wendel 2 : Merzig 1 1432 : 1413 -5

43 1479 : 1476 PSV Saarwellingen : Schmelz 1 1472 : 1432 -43

14.07.2018 -42 1473 : 1473 Schmelz 1 : Illingen 1 1444 : 1486 42 29.09.2018

-29 1468 : 1478 St. Wendel 2 : PSV Saarwellingen 1440 : 1459 29

334 1432 : 1042 Merzig 1 : St. Wendel 1 1433 : 1489 -334

60

6 Verein Ringe d.V.

Illingen 1 1. Illingen 1 14841 19 : 1 LL

PSV Saarwelling 2. PSV Saarwellingen 14680 16 : 4 OL West

St. Wendel 2 3. St. Wendel 1 14292 8 : 12 -

Merzig 1 4. Schmelz 1 14145 7 : 13 OL West

St. Wendel 1 5. St. Wendel 2 14349 6 : 14 -

Schmelz 1 6. Merzig 1 14309 4 : 16 OL West

Tabelle
Punkte

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

2018

Oberliga West
Pistole/Revolver



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

12.05.2018 -56 1314 : 1345 Herrensohr 1 : Püttlingen 1379 : 1404 56 04.08.2018

-10 1382 : 1348 Völklingen : PSV Saarbrücken 1364 : 1408 10

90 1426 : 1406 Quierschied : Bischmisheim 1375 : 1305 -90

26.05.2018 -147 1348 : 1452 Quierschied : Herrensohr 1 1375 : 1418 147 18.08.2018

39 1380 : 1387 Püttlingen : Völklingen 1437 : 1391 -39

-48 1396 : 1423 Bischmisheim : PSV Saarbrücken 1389 : 1410 48

09.06.2018 -119 1389 : 1439 Völklingen : Herrensohr 1 1372 : 1441 119 01.09.2018

-382 1390 : 1382 Bischmisheim : Püttlingen 1035 : 1425 382

-94 1362 : 1366 PSV Saarbrücken : Quierschied 1340 : 1430 94

23.06.2018 -53 1415 : 1468 Herrensohr 1 : PSV Saarbrücken 1395 : 1395 53 15.09.2018

-72 1329 : 1396 Quierschied : Püttlingen 1414 : 1419 72

-90 1388 : 1412 Völklingen : Bischmisheim 1341 : 1407 90

14.07.2018 -1080 712 : 1442 Bischmisheim : Herrensohr 1 1066 : 1416 1080 29.09.2018

-35 1322 : 1345 Quierschied : Völklingen 1379 : 1391 35

71 1379 : 1420 Püttlingen : PSV Saarbrücken 1450 : 1338 -71

60

6 Verein Ringe d.V.

Herrensohr 1 1. Püttlingen 14017 14 : 6 OL Ost

Völklingen 2736 2. Herrensohr 1 14111 13 : 7 RL Süd

Quierschied 2701 3. PSV Saarbrücken 13912 11 : 9 RL Süd

Püttlingen 4. Völklingen 13750 8 : 12 2736 RL Süd

PSV Saarbrücken 5. Quierschied 13764 8 : 12 2701 RL Süd

Bischmisheim 6. Bischmisheim 12518 6 : 14 BzL Süd

Tabelle

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

Pistole/Revolver
2018

Regionalliga Süd

Punkte



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

12.05.2018 -20 1330 : 1344 Bexbach 1 : St. Ingbert 3 1397 : 1403 20 04.08.2018

-124 1346 : 1380 Kirrberg : Ensheim 3 1342 : 1432 124

: Ensheim 2 : frei :

26.05.2018 -4 1424 : 1459 Ensheim 2 : Bexbach 1 1430 : 1399 4 18.08.2018

38 1420 : 1373 St. Ingbert 3 : Kirrberg 1357 : 1366 -38

: frei : Ensheim 3 :

09.06.2018 -25 1375 : 1386 Kirrberg : Bexbach 1 1405 : 1419 25 01.09.2018

: frei : St. Ingbert 3 :

-31 1433 : 1454 Ensheim 3 : Ensheim 2 1430 : 1440 31

23.06.2018 18 1360 : 1379 Bexbach 1 : Ensheim 3 1458 : 1421 -18 15.09.2018

39 1424 : 1401 Ensheim 2 : St. Ingbert 3 1464 : 1448 -39

: Kirrberg : frei :

14.07.2018 : frei : Bexbach 1 : 29.09.2018

127 1462 : 1382 Ensheim 2 : Kirrberg 1444 : 1397 -127

-9 1403 : 1425 St. Ingbert 3 : Ensheim 3 1402 : 1389 9

40

5 Verein Ringe d.V.

Bexbach 1 2 1. Ensheim 2 11542 14 : 2 OL Ost

Kirrberg 2. St. Ingbert 3 11178 8 : 8 6 RL Ost

Ensheim 2 3. Ensheim 3 11289 8 : 8 4 RL Ost

St. Ingbert 3 6 4. Bexbach 1 11208 8 : 8 2 RL Ost

Ensheim 3 4 5. Kirrberg 10986 2 : 14 -

frei 6. frei 0 0 : 0 -

Tabelle

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

Pistole/Revolver
2018

Regionalliga Ost

Punkte



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

12.05.2018 162 1424 : 1323 Schwalbach 1 : Saarlouis 2 1447 : 1386 -162 04.08.2018

101 1440 : 1371 Ensdorf 1 : Beckingen 1 1427 : 1395 -101

-50 1399 : 1434 Rehlingen-Siersburg : Creutzwald 1428 : 1443 50

26.05.2018 59 1422 : 1372 Rehlingen-Siersburg : Schwalbach 1 1426 : 1417 -59 18.08.2018

-109 1356 : 1428 Saarlouis 2 : Ensdorf 1 1388 : 1425 109

98 1444 : 1405 Creutzwald : Beckingen 1 1461 : 1402 -98

09.06.2018 -26 1417 : 1450 Ensdorf 1 : Schwalbach 1 1457 : 1450 26 01.09.2018

120 1436 : 1370 Creutzwald : Saarlouis 2 1421 : 1367 -120

-6 1430 : 1430 Beckingen 1 : Rehlingen-Siersburg 1425 : 1431 6

23.06.2018 18 1440 : 1392 Schwalbach 1 : Beckingen 1 1380 : 1410 -18 15.09.2018

142 1380 : 1381 Rehlingen-Siersburg : Saarlouis 2 1461 : 1318 -142

-14 1435 : 1439 Ensdorf 1 : Creutzwald 1433 : 1443 14

14.07.2018 114 1457 : 1395 Creutzwald : Schwalbach 1 1478 : 1426 -114 29.09.2018

24 1418 : 1414 Rehlingen-Siersburg : Ensdorf 1 1405 : 1385 -24

-49 1398 : 1438 Saarlouis 2 : Beckingen 1 1420 : 1429 49

60

6 Verein Ringe d.V.

Schwalbach 1 1. Creutzwald 14456 20 : 0 OL West

Ensdorf 1 2. Rehlingen-Siersburg 14200 13 : 7 RL West

Rehlingen-Siers 3. Ensdorf 1 14261 10 : 10 RL West

Saarlouis 2 4. Schwalbach 1 14201 8 : 12 RL West

Beckingen 1 5. Beckingen 1 14097 7 : 13 RL West

Creutzwald 6. Saarlouis 2 13707 2 : 18 RL West

Tabelle

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

Pistole/Revolver
2018

Regionalliga West

Punkte



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

12.05.2018 53 1438 : 1419 Eiweiler 1 : Urexweiler 1 1455 : 1421 -53 04.08.2018

-48 1383 : 1402 Urexweiler 2 : Lockweiler-Krettnich 1 1381 : 1410 48

44 1460 : 1426 Wadern : Illingen 2 1397 : 1387 -44

26.05.2018 -7 1463 : 1418 Wadern : Eiweiler 1 1399 : 1451 7 18.08.2018

73 1433 : 1394 Urexweiler 1 : Urexweiler 2 1468 : 1434 -73

36 1379 : 1388 Illingen 2 : Lockweiler-Krettnich 1 1455 : 1410 -36

09.06.2018 -137 1388 : 1432 Urexweiler 2 : Eiweiler 1 1402 : 1495 137 01.09.2018

3 1429 : 1426 Illingen 2 : Urexweiler 1 1432 : 1432 -3

-54 1439 : 1423 Lockweiler-Krettnich 1 : Wadern 1383 : 1453 54

23.06.2018 115 1461 : 1415 Eiweiler 1 : Lockweiler-Krettnich 1 1456 : 1387 -115 15.09.2018

34 1459 : 1434 Wadern : Urexweiler 1 1448 : 1439 -34

-53 1399 : 1406 Urexweiler 2 : Illingen 2 1367 : 1413 53

14.07.2018 -96 1431 : 1429 Illingen 2 : Eiweiler 1 1405 : 1503 96 29.09.2018

129 1441 : 1380 Wadern : Urexweiler 2 1464 : 1396 -129

11 1442 : 1415 Urexweiler 1 : Lockweiler-Krettnich 1 1396 : 1412 -11

60

6 Verein Ringe d.V.

Eiweiler 1 2869 1. Eiweiler 1 14538 16 : 4 2869 OL West

Urexweiler 2 2. Wadern 14407 16 : 4 2862 OL West

Wadern 2862 3. Illingen 2 14163 11 : 9 RL Nord

Urexweiler 1 4. Lockweiler-Krettnich 1 14061 10 : 10 RL Nord

Lockweiler-Kret 5. Urexweiler 1 14310 7 : 13 RL Nord

Illingen 2 6. Urexweiler 2 13924 0 : 20 RL Nord

Tabelle

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

Pistole/Revolver
2018

Regionalliga Nord

Punkte



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

12.05.2018 45 1403 : 1350 Heusweiler 4 : Altenkessel 1 1386 : 1394 -45 04.08.2018

-166 1349 : 1429 Altenkessel 2 : Riegelsberg 1336 : 1422 166

-131 1401 : 1349 Dorf im Warndt 1 : Herrensohr 2 1178 : 1361 131

26.05.2018 -17 1410 : 1379 Dorf im Warndt 1 : Heusweiler 4 1367 : 1415 17 18.08.2018

-71 1343 : 1371 Altenkessel 1 : Altenkessel 2 1361 : 1404 71

-147 1363 : 1424 Herrensohr 2 : Riegelsberg 1344 : 1430 147

09.06.2018 27 1369 : 1395 Altenkessel 2 : Heusweiler 4 1421 : 1368 -27 01.09.2018

-87 1353 : 1366 Herrensohr 2 : Altenkessel 1 1347 : 1421 87

236 1436 : 1280 Riegelsberg : Dorf im Warndt 1 1459 : 1379 -236

23.06.2018 -216 1397 : 1453 Heusweiler 4 : Riegelsberg 1315 : 1475 216 15.09.2018

-106 1399 : 1376 Dorf im Warndt 1 : Altenkessel 1 1271 : 1400 106

84 1365 : 1375 Altenkessel 2 : Herrensohr 2 1440 : 1346 -84

14.07.2018 -67 1383 : 1386 Herrensohr 2 : Heusweiler 4 1349 : 1413 67 29.09.2018

-164 1317 : 1333 Dorf im Warndt 1 : Altenkessel 2 1238 : 1386 164

-63 1400 : 1428 Altenkessel 1 : Riegelsberg 1384 : 1419 63

60

6 Verein Ringe d.V.

Heusweiler 4 1. Riegelsberg 14375 20 : 0 RL Süd

Altenkessel 2 2. Altenkessel 2 13774 12 : 8 BzL Süd

Dorf im Warndt 3. Heusweiler 4 13857 10 : 10 BzL Süd

Altenkessel 1 4. Altenkessel 1 13795 8 : 12 BzL Süd

Riegelsberg 5. Dorf im Warndt 1 13240 6 : 14 KK 1

Herrensohr 2 6. Herrensohr 2 13570 4 : 16 KK 1

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

Pistole/Revolver
2018

Bezirksliga Süd

Punkte
Tabelle



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

12.05.2018 -317 1242 : 1404 Ensheim 4 : Spiesen-Elversberg 1 1234 : 1389 317 04.08.2018

381 1247 : 1124 Spiesen-Elversberg 2 : Kirkel 1346 : 1088 -381

202 1284 : 988 Wiebelskirchen 2 : Bexbach 2 1247 : 1341 -202

26.05.2018 -70 1269 : 1312 Wiebelskirchen 2 : Ensheim 4 1251 : 1278 70 18.08.2018

318 1388 : 1094 Spiesen-Elversberg 1 : Spiesen-Elversberg 2 1351 : 1327 -318

326 1257 : 1100 Bexbach 2 : Kirkel 1304 : 1135 -326

09.06.2018 150 1343 : 1256 Spiesen-Elversberg 2 : Ensheim 4 1325 : 1262 -150 01.09.2018

-665 1145 : 1353 Bexbach 2 : Spiesen-Elversberg 1 908 : 1365 665

-479 938 : 1241 Kirkel : Wiebelskirchen 2 1116 : 1292 479

23.06.2018 637 1279 : 791 Ensheim 4 : Kirkel 1296 : 1147 -637 15.09.2018

-193 1247 : 1349 Wiebelskirchen 2 : Spiesen-Elversberg 1 1268 : 1359 193

611 1333 : 988 Spiesen-Elversberg 2 : Bexbach 2 1315 : 1049 -611

14.07.2018 145 1372 : 1189 Bexbach 2 : Ensheim 4 1239 : 1277 -145 29.09.2018

95 1304 : 1252 Wiebelskirchen 2 : Spiesen-Elversberg 2 1332 : 1289 -95

188 1357 : 1042 Spiesen-Elversberg 1 : Kirkel 1004 : 1131 -188

60

6 Verein Ringe d.V.

Ensheim 4 2590 1. Spiesen-Elversberg 1 13319 18 : 2 RL Ost

Spiesen-Elversb 2. Spiesen-Elversberg 2 12871 12 : 8 BzL Ost

Wiebelskirchen 2520 3. Ensheim 4 12625 10 : 10 2590 BzL Ost

Spiesen-Elversb 4. Wiebelskirchen 2 12735 10 : 10 2520 BzL Ost

Kirkel 5. Bexbach 2 11591 8 : 12 BzL Ost

Bexbach 2 6. Kirkel 10612 2 : 18 BzL Ost

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

Pistole/Revolver
2018

Bezirksliga Ost

Punkte
Tabelle



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

12.05.2018 118 1394 : 1330 Bilsdorf : Orscholz 1425 : 1371 -118 04.08.2018

-113 1312 : 1362 Saarlouis 3 : Diefflen 2 1277 : 1340 113

-236 1172 : 1395 Merzig 2 : Diefflen 1 1337 : 1350 236

26.05.2018 -180 1331 : 1404 Merzig 2 : Bilsdorf 1249 : 1356 180 18.08.2018

72 1311 : 1306 Orscholz : Saarlouis 3 1383 : 1316 -72

-83 1281 : 1336 Diefflen 1 : Diefflen 2 1345 : 1373 83

09.06.2018 -276 1267 : 1405 Saarlouis 3 : Bilsdorf 1259 : 1397 276 01.09.2018

202 1407 : 1228 Diefflen 1 : Orscholz 1383 : 1360 -202

64 1363 : 1304 Diefflen 2 : Merzig 2 1366 : 1361 -64

23.06.2018 120 1425 : 1339 Bilsdorf : Diefflen 2 1416 : 1382 -120 15.09.2018

-35 1351 : 1389 Merzig 2 : Orscholz 1379 : 1376 35

-115 1291 : 1338 Saarlouis 3 : Diefflen 1 1294 : 1362 115

14.07.2018 -66 1315 : 1371 Diefflen 1 : Bilsdorf 1392 : 1402 66 29.09.2018

-77 1304 : 1324 Merzig 2 : Saarlouis 3 1250 : 1307 77

-71 1310 : 1357 Orscholz : Diefflen 2 1368 : 1392 71

60

6 Verein Ringe d.V.

Bilsdorf 1. Bilsdorf 13995 20 : 0 RL West

Saarlouis 3 2. Diefflen 2 13610 16 : 4 Bzl West

Merzig 2 3. Diefflen 1 13568 12 : 8 Bzl West

Orscholz 4. Orscholz 13426 6 : 14 Bzl West

Diefflen 2 5. Saarlouis 3 12953 4 : 16 KK 6

Diefflen 1 6. Merzig 2 13038 2 : 18 KK 7

Ergebnis HR Paarungen

Pistole/Revolver
2018

Bezirksliga West

Punkte
Tabelle

Ergebnis RR



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

12.05.2018 -168 1311 : 1409 Humes : Winterbach 1 1333 : 1403 168 04.08.2018

108 1340 : 1244 St. Wendel 3 : Urexweiler 3 1285 : 1273 -108

88 1388 : 1386 Dörsdorf 2 : Mangelhausen 1385 : 1299 -88

26.05.2018 801 1432 : 1319 Dörsdorf 2 : Humes 1372 : 684 -801 18.08.2018

177 1351 : 1217 Winterbach 1 : St. Wendel 3 1371 : 1328 -177

-96 1302 : 1352 Mangelhausen : Urexweiler 3 1299 : 1345 96

09.06.2018 -29 1306 : 1281 St. Wendel 3 : Humes 1248 : 1302 29 01.09.2018

-162 1336 : 1389 Mangelhausen : Winterbach 1 1293 : 1402 162

162 1317 : 1063 Urexweiler 3 : Dörsdorf 2 1341 : 1433 -162

23.06.2018 -14 1355 : 1350 Humes : Urexweiler 3 1329 : 1348 14 15.09.2018

145 1428 : 1352 Dörsdorf 2 : Winterbach 1 1427 : 1358 -145

644 1335 : 1313 St. Wendel 3 : Mangelhausen 1307 : 685 -644

14.07.2018 -147 1303 : 1358 Mangelhausen : Humes 1253 : 1345 147 29.09.2018

195 1386 : 1233 Dörsdorf 2 : St. Wendel 3 1385 : 1343 -195

466 1435 : 997 Winterbach 1 : Urexweiler 3 1385 : 1357 -466

60

6 Verein Ringe d.V.

Humes 2684 1. Dörsdorf 2 13699 18 : 2 RL Nord

St. Wendel 3 2. Winterbach 1 13855 16 : 4 RL Nord

Dörsdorf 2 3. St. Wendel 3 12942 10 : 10 BzL Nord

Winterbach 1 4. Urexweiler 3 12924 8 : 12 2698 BzL Nord

Urexweiler 3 2698 5. Humes 12617 8 : 12 2684 BzL Nord

Mangelhausen 6. Mangelhausen 12469 0 : 20 BzL Nord

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

Pistole/Revolver
2018

Bezirksliga Nord

Punkte
Tabelle



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

12.05.2018 204 1331 : 1251 St. Arnual : Ensheim 5 1391 : 1267 -204 04.08.2018

-26 1334 : 1347 St. Ingbert 4 : Homburg 3 1332 : 1345 26

805 1228 : 761 Fechingen : PSV Saarbrücken 2 1181 : 843 -805

26.05.2018 -492 1150 : 1355 Fechingen : St. Arnual 1051 : 1338 492 18.08.2018

-259 1181 : 1328 Ensheim 5 : St. Ingbert 4 1221 : 1333 259

-681 910 : 1248 PSV Saarbrücken 2 : Homburg 3 1014 : 1357 681

09.06.2018 -31 1395 : 1401 St. Ingbert 4 : St. Arnual 1387 : 1412 31 01.09.2018

-538 911 : 1154 PSV Saarbrücken 2 : Ensheim 5 1054 : 1349 538

318 1233 : 1173 Homburg 3 : Fechingen 1390 : 1132 -318

23.06.2018 64 1409 : 1367 St. Arnual : Homburg 3 1391 : 1369 -64 15.09.2018

-121 1240 : 1247 Fechingen : Ensheim 5 1252 : 1366 121

521 1266 : 1034 St. Ingbert 4 : PSV Saarbrücken 2 1371 : 1082 -521

14.07.2018 -742 902 : 1406 PSV Saarbrücken 2 : St. Arnual 1170 : 1408 742 29.09.2018

-208 1112 : 1121 Fechingen : St. Ingbert 4 1209 : 1408 208

-96 1352 : 1350 Ensheim 5 : Homburg 3 1282 : 1380 96

60

28 Verein Ringe d.V.

St. Arnual 1. St. Arnual 13842 20 : 0 BzL Süd

St. Ingbert 4 2. Homburg 3 13386 14 : 6 BzL Ost

Fechingen 3. St. Ingbert 4 13275 12 : 8 KK 2

Ensheim 5 4. Ensheim 5 12670 10 : 10 KK 2

Homburg 3 5. Fechingen 11728 4 : 16 KK 3

PSV Saarbrücken 6. PSV Saarbrücken 2 9681 0 : 20 KK 3

Tabelle

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

Kreisklasse 1
Pistole/Revolver

Punkte

2018



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

12.05.2018 123 1317 : 1216 SGS Saarbrücken 1848 : Herrensohr 3 1308 : 1286 -123 04.08.2018

234 1372 : 1261 Köllertal : Dorf im Warndt 2 1320 : 1197 -234

38 1284 : 1261 Heusweiler 5 : Heusweiler 3 1348 : 1333 -38

26.05.2018 -3 1266 : 1294 Heusweiler 5 : SGS Saarbrücken 1848 1297 : 1272 3 18.08.2018

-78 1303 : 1338 Herrensohr 3 : Köllertal 1300 : 1343 78

233 1330 : 1235 Heusweiler 3 : Dorf im Warndt 2 1339 : 1201 -233

09.06.2018 23 1343 : 1320 Köllertal : SGS Saarbrücken 1848 1365 : 1365 -23 01.09.2018

-12 1257 : 1291 Heusweiler 3 : Herrensohr 3 1227 : 1205 12

-181 1194 : 1302 Dorf im Warndt 2 : Heusweiler 5 1216 : 1289 181

23.06.2018 212 1288 : 1265 SGS Saarbrücken 1848 : Dorf im Warndt 2 1374 : 1185 -212 15.09.2018

475 1330 : 1330 Heusweiler 5 : Herrensohr 3 1355 : 880 -475

108 1428 : 1340 Köllertal : Heusweiler 3 1355 : 1335 -108

14.07.2018 -80 1313 : 1326 Heusweiler 3 : SGS Saarbrücken 1848 1263 : 1330 80 29.09.2018

-131 1279 : 1356 Heusweiler 5 : Köllertal 1349 : 1403 131

-324 1239 : 1274 Herrensohr 3 : Dorf im Warndt 2 954 : 1243 324

60

32 Verein Ringe d.V.

SGS Saarbrücken 1. Köllertal 13623 19 : 1 BzL Süd

Köllertal 2. SGS Saarbrücken 1848 13194 15 : 5 KK 3

Heusweiler 5 3. Heusweiler 5 13099 13 : 7 KK 1

Herrensohr 3 4. Heusweiler 3 12998 6 : 14 KK 3

Dorf im Warndt 5. Dorf im Warndt 2 12271 4 : 16 KK 3

Heusweiler 3 6. Herrensohr 3 12004 3 : 17 KK 1

Tabelle

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

Kreisklasse 2
Pistole/Revolver

Punkte

2018



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

12.05.2018 372 1336 : 1131 Marpingen : Illingen 3 1285 1118 -372 04.08.2018

: Winterbach 2 : frei

263 1377 : 1185 Lockweiler-Krettnich 2 : Bliesen 1336 1265 -263

26.05.2018 48 1371 : 1346 Lockweiler-Krettnich 2 : Marpingen 1377 : 1354 -48 18.08.2018

190 1178 : 1045 Illingen 3 : Winterbach 2 1161 : 1104 -190

: Bliesen : frei :

09.06.2018 -489 1128 : 1438 Winterbach 2 : Marpingen 1139 : 1318 489 01.09.2018

100 1284 : 1200 Bliesen : Illingen 3 1272 : 1256 -100

: frei : Lockweiler-Krettnich 2 :

23.06.2018 : Marpingen : frei : 15.09.2018

890 1323 : 943 Lockweiler-Krettnich 2 : Illingen 3 1373 : 863 -890

-591 772 : 1250 Winterbach 2 : Bliesen 1139 : 1252 591

14.07.2018 -199 1225 : 1402 Bliesen : Marpingen 1356 : 1378 199 29.09.2018

438 1375 : 1058 Lockweiler-Krettnich 2 : Winterbach 2 1305 : 1184 -438

: Illingen 3 : frei :

40

28 Verein Ringe d.V.

Marpingen 1. Lockweiler-Krettnich 2 10837 16 : 0 BzL Nord

Winterbach 2 2. Marpingen 10857 12 : 4 BzL Nord

Lockweiler-Kret 3. Bliesen 10089 8 : 8 KK 4

Illingen 3 4. Illingen 3 8850 4 : 12 KK 4

frei 5. Winterbach 2 8569 0 : 16 -

Bliesen 6. frei 0 0 : 0 -

Ergebnis RR

Tabelle

Ergebnis HR Paarungen

Kreisklasse 3
Pistole/Revolver

Punkte

2018



3
C B

Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

-1 13

12.05.2018 -243 1240 : 1359 Saarwellingen 2 : Ensdorf 2 1274 : 1398 243 04.08.2018

-985 1074 : 1256 Dörsdorf 3 : Schwalbach 2 485 : 1288 985

-174 1146 : 1151 Saarlouis 4 : Eiweiler 2 1151 : 1320 174

26.05.2018 608 972 : 313 Saarlouis 4 : Saarwellingen 2 1165 : 1216 -608 18.08.2018

1215 1388 : 732 Ensdorf 2 : Dörsdorf 3 1395 : 836 -1215

106 1341 : 1285 Eiweiler 2 : Schwalbach 2 1335 : 1285 -106

09.06.2018 -172 1208 : 925 Dörsdorf 3 : Saarwellingen 2 702 : 1157 172 01.09.2018

-176 1275 : 1391 Eiweiler 2 : Ensdorf 2 1373 : 1433 176

91 1190 : 1216 Schwalbach 2 : Saarlouis 4 1367 : 1250 -91

23.06.2018 279 1273 : 907 Saarwellingen 2 : Schwalbach 2 1214 : 1301 -279 15.09.2018

-276 1324 : 1412 Saarlouis 4 : Ensdorf 2 1186 : 1374 276

-910 1155 : 1197 Dörsdorf 3 : Eiweiler 2 472 : 1340 910

14.07.2018 1342 1241 : 0 Eiweiler 2 : Saarwellingen 2 1303 : 1202 -1342 29.09.2018

-156 680 : 1183 Saarlouis 4 : Dörsdorf 3 1356 : 1009 156

289 1381 : 1215 Ensdorf 2 : Schwalbach 2 1430 : 1307 -289

60

29 Verein Ringe d.V.

Saarwellingen 2 1. Ensdorf 2 13961 20 : 0 BzL West

Dörsdorf 3 2. Eiweiler 2 12876 16 : 4 BzL Nord

Saarlouis 4 3. Schwalbach 2 12401 8 : 12 KK 5

Ensdorf 2 4. Saarlouis 4 11446 6 : 14 -

Schwalbach 2 5. Saarwellingen 2 9814 6 : 14 KK 5

Eiweiler 2 6. Dörsdorf 3 8856 4 : 16 KK 4

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

Tabelle

Kreisklasse 4

Punkte

Pistole/Revolver
2018



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

12.05.2018 -38 1340 : 1366 Brotdorf 1 : Mettlach 1384 : 1396 38 04.08.2018

154 1367 : 1144 Merzig 3 : Britten 1250 : 1319 -154

: Beckingen 2 : frei :

26.05.2018 -122 1254 : 1347 Beckingen 2 : Brotdorf 1 1301 : 1330 122 18.08.2018

64 1372 : 1315 Mettlach : Merzig 3 1394 : 1387 -64

: frei : Britten :

09.06.2018 200 1398 : 1298 Merzig 3 : Brotdorf 1 1397 : 1297 -200 01.09.2018

: frei : Mettlach :

181 1295 : 1175 Britten : Beckingen 2 1339 : 1278 -181

23.06.2018 100 1370 : 1290 Brotdorf 1 : Britten 1352 : 1332 -100 15.09.2018

-272 1333 : 1415 Beckingen 2 : Mettlach 1182 : 1372 272

: Merzig 3 : frei :

14.07.2018 : frei : Brotdorf 1 : 29.09.2018

-194 1194 : 1321 Beckingen 2 : Merzig 3 1316 : 1383 194

192 1415 : 1310 Mettlach : Britten 1383 : 1296 -192

40

5 Verein Ringe d.V.

Brotdorf 1 1. Mettlach 11113 16 : 0 BzL West

Merzig 3 2. Merzig 3 10818 10 : 6 KK 7

Beckingen 2 3. Brotdorf 1 10718 8 : 8 -

Mettlach 4. Britten 10325 6 : 10 KK 7

Britten 5. Beckingen 2 10033 0 : 16 KK 7

frei 6. frei 0 0 : 0 -

Tabelle
Punkte

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

Pistole/Revolver
2018

Kreisklasse 5



Hinrunde d.V. d.V. Rückrunde

12.05.2018 242 1297 : 1126 Schwarzenholz : Schwalbach 3 1310 : 1239 -242 04.08.2018

-36 1274 : 1345 Elm : Saarwellingen 1 1335 : 1300 36

-230 1105 : 1246 Saarwellingen 3 : Schmelz 2 1115 : 1204 230

26.05.2018 8 1239 : 1200 Saarwellingen 3 : Schwarzenholz 1260 : 1291 -8 18.08.2018

-197 1194 : 1304 Schwalbach 3 : Elm 1253 : 1340 197

-266 1266 : 1366 Schmelz 2 : Saarwellingen 1 1154 : 1320 266

09.06.2018 185 1301 : 1199 Elm : Schwarzenholz 1335 : 1252 -185 01.09.2018

508 1259 : 830 Schmelz 2 : Schwalbach 3 1284 : 1205 -508

197 1328 : 1180 Saarwellingen 1 : Saarwellingen 3 1357 : 1308 -197

23.06.2018 -161 1267 : 1365 Schwarzenholz : Saarwellingen 1 1247 : 1310 161 15.09.2018

-69 1186 : 1188 Saarwellingen 3 : Schwalbach 3 1172 : 1239 69

127 1305 : 1270 Elm : Schmelz 2 1354 : 1262 -127

14.07.2018 4 1163 : 1298 Schmelz 2 : Schwarzenholz 1267 : 1128 -4 29.09.2018

-296 1221 : 1302 Saarwellingen 3 : Elm 1144 : 1359 296

-170 1243 : 1288 Schwalbach 3 : Saarwellingen 1 1229 : 1354 170

60

6 Verein Ringe d.V.

Schwarzenholz 1. Saarwellingen 1 13333 18 : 2 2645 BzL West

Elm 2609 2. Elm 13209 18 : 2 2609 KK 6

Saarwellingen 3 3. Schmelz 2 12375 10 : 10 KK 5

Schwalbach 3 4. Schwarzenholz 12489 8 : 12 KK 6

Saarwellingen 1 2645 5. Schwalbach 3 11746 4 : 16 -

Schmelz 2 6. Saarwellingen 3 11930 2 : 18 KK 6

Tabelle
Punkte

Ergebnis HR Paarungen Ergebnis RR

Pistole/Revolver
2018

Kreisklasse 6


